General Information
Key Information:
neowave.tech01
Please note that the following installation
conditions must be obeyed:
Pressure Requirement: PN16.
Environmental Class: E1, M1
Installation requirement: There must be a

Maintenance and
Repair
The district heating supplier can replace temperature sensor and battery.
The flow sensor must not be separated from the calculator.
 B12 VI-B Series must be connected to a temperature sensor pair type Pt1000.
UTM22 Ultrasonic BTU/Heat Meter
Specifications:
neowave.tech02
Model
UTM-50
Diameter
DN (mm)
50
Qp (m³/h) Qs (m³/h) Qi(m³/h) mm mm
15 30 0.3 165 200
UTM-65 65 25 50 0.5 185 200
UTM-80 80 40 80 0.8 200 225
UTM-100 100 60 120 1.2 220 250
UTM-125 125 100 200 2 250 250
UTM-150 150 150 300 3 280 300
UTM-200 200 200 400 4 335 345
UTM-250 250 400 800 8 405 445
UTM-300 300 600 1200 12 460 500
UTM-350 350 800 1600 16 520 500
UTM-400 400 1000 2000 20 580 600
4xM16
4xM16
8xM16
8xM16